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Ord Minnett Offices

Ord Minnett Head Office

Sydney

Level 8, NAB House
255 George Street
Sydney NSW 2000
Tel: (02) 8216 6300
sydney@ords.com.au

National Offices
Adelaide

Level 5,700 Pirie Street
Adelaide SA 5000

Tel: (08) 8203 2500
adelaide@ords.com.au

Brisbane

Level 31,10 Eagle Street
Brisbane QLD 4000
Tel: (07) 3214 5555
brisbane@ords.com.au

Buderim

Burnett House

99 Burnett Street

Tel: (07) 5430 4444
buderim@ords.com.au

Canberra

Mackay

45 Gordon Street
Mackay QLD 4740
Tel: (07) 4969 4888
mackay@ords.com.au

Hobart

GCround Floor, 85 Macquarie Street
Hobart TAS 7000

Tel: (03) 6161 9300
hobart@ords.com.au

Melbourne

Level 22, 35 Collins Street
Melbourne, VIC 3000

(03) 9608 4111
melbourne@ords.com.au

Newcastle

426 King Street
Newcastle NSW 2300
Tel: (02) 4910 2400
newcastle@ords.com.au

Perth

Level 27,108 St Georges Terrace,
Perth, WA 6000

Tel: 1800 517 411

Ambit House perth@ords.com.au

101 Northbourne Avenue
Canberra ACT 2600

Tel: (02) 6206 1700
canberra@ords.com.au

International Office

Hong Kong

1801 Ruttonjee House

11 Duddell Street

Gold Coast Central Hong Kong
Level 7, 50 Appel Street Tel: +852 2912 8980
Surfers Paradise QLD 4217 enguiries@ords.com.hk
Tel: (07) 5557 3333

goldcoast@ords.com.au
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Ord Minnett is the trading brand of Ord Minnett Limited ABN 86 002 733 048, holder of AFS Licence Number 237121, and an ASX Market Participant. Ord Minnett Limited
and/ or its associated entities, directors and/or its employees may have a material interest in, and may earn brokerage from, any securities referred to in this document. This
document is not available for distribution outside Australia, New Zealand and Hong Kong and may not be passed on to any third party or person without the prior written
consent of Ord Minnett Limited.

Ord Minnett Hong Kong Limited CR Number 1792608 is licensed by the Securities and Futures Commission (CE number BAI183) for Dealing in Securities (Type 1 Regulated
Activity); Advising on Securities (Type 4 Regulated Activity); and Asset Management (Type 9 Regulated Activity) in Hong Kong.

Ord Minnett Limited believes that the information contained in this document has been obtained from sources that are accurate, but has not checked or verified this
information. Except to the extent that liability cannot be excluded, Ord Minnett Limited and its associated entities accept no liability for any loss or damage caused by any
error in, or omission from, this document.

This document is intended to provide general securities advice only, and has been prepared without taking account of your objectives, financial situation or needs, and
therefore before acting on advice contained in this document, you should consider its appropriateness having regard to your objectives, financial situation and needs.
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